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1 BESSAGUET Clément S 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 573 585 582 584 575 592 587 587 581 585,4 9 573 575

2 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean S 9.06.107 T.S. ANTIBES 586 578 582 571 586 585 579 588 586 585 585 568 584,0 12 568 571

3 ARTAUD Boris S 18.13.033 C.T.P. NEMROD 577 585 582 584 575 584 578 578 576 581,1 9 575 576

4 KIEFER Franck S 8.08.281 U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE 578 578 579 547 567 569 572 563 573,8 8 547 563

5 SAUVAGE Thibaut S 16.02.125 CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS 573 572 570 571 568 573 571,8 6 568

6 DAUMAL Fabrice S 17.17.153 LES MOUETTES 572 563 555 576 575 571,5 5 555

7 POLO Vincent S 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 565 547 551 554,3 3

8 LAVERROU KRAUSER Charles-Richard S 11.66.090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 550 552 553 535 547 550,5 5 535

9 LAMOLLE Aurélien S 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 552 523 552 550 544,3 4

10 SEDITA Joseph S3 20.38.090 S.T. DE GRENOBLE 567 522 360 549 533 534 548 542,2 7 360

11 GUEVARA Manuel-Garban S 7.45.111 C.J.F. TIR 562 523 525 516 541 532 536,6 6 516

12 GOBERVILLE Céline D 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 544 534 517 531,7 3

13 GOBERVILLE Sandrine D 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 498 537 536 523,7 3

14 RONCATO Jean-Noël S 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 553 496 521 523,3 3

15 COLIN Jean-Marc S2 20.73.010 CHEVALIERS TIREURS 541 510 512 521,0 3

16 DURIEUX Maxime S 13.42.010 C.T.P. STEPHANOIS 509 524 516 516,3 3

17 ELLEINSTEIN Jean-Paul S2 10.95.999 S.T. PONTOISE 494 490 494 492,7 3

18 MORBIDUCCI Tibério S2 3.15.098 T.S. MASSIACOIS 424 436 434 180 469 479 442 467 454,5 8 180 424

19 DELACOURT Thomas S 12.54.137 S.T. NANCY 555 566 0,0 2

20 MORIN Gilles S2 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 555 0,0 1

21 DELAVIGNE Damien S 10.78.084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 550 543 0,0 2

22 DUVIEL Patrice S 27.23.188 S.T.S. GUERET 534 557 0,0 2

23 LORAIN David S 12.88.426 E.S. THAONNAISE 545 0,0 1

24 CAFFARATTI Christopher S 18.13.090 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 551 535 0,0 2

25 VIAUD David S 17.17.153 LES MOUETTES 541 544 0,0 2

26 BOUTMARD Julien S 7.45.111 C.J.F. TIR 545 540 0,0 2

27 DAVID Clémentine D 17.17.153 LES MOUETTES 540 540 0,0 2

28 LEDUC Laurent S2 3.63.259 T.S. RIOMOIS 540 0,0 1

29 PIERSON Alban S 1.68.442 CT NEUF-BRISACH 542 534 0,0 2

30 DEGOUY Antony S 4.71.193 STE TIR. MACONNAIS 544 530 0,0 2

31 CHAMBARD Serge S 20.38.190 A.L. COTOISE SEC TIR 546 528 0,0 2

32 FONTES Cédric S 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 532 536 0,0 2

33 PEINEAU Thomas S 10.78.160 ASS. VICINOISE TIR 547 519 0,0 2

34 MENISSEZ Franck S2 7.45.111 C.J.F. TIR 536 529 0,0 2
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35 PLANUS Thierry S2 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 541 522 0,0 2

36 CALMON Benoît S 19.09.099 S.T. PAMIERS 528 535 0,0 2

37 DAUMAL Hervé S3 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 506 555 0,0 2

38 MECHINEAU Sébastien S2 17.86.044 C.S. SMARVES 530 528 0,0 2

39 VAL Alicia D 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 528 530 0,0 2

40 BLANCHOUIN Sébastien S 10.92.319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 528 0,0 1

41 BLONDEL Frédéric S2 14.50.062 S.T. LA CONCORDE 536 519 0,0 2

42 YEPES Pierre S 10.92.319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 541 507 0,0 2

43 FRIDRICI Yann S 2.40.003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 495 549 0,0 2

44 ROSSET Sylvain S 20.74.151 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 519 522 0,0 2

45 DURIEUX Maxime S 13.42.010 C.T.P. STEPHANOIS 524 516 0,0 2

46 BISSAINTE Bruno S2 21.97.110 G.U.C. TIR 517 0,0 1

47 BESSIERES Martial S 19.31.200 T.S. FENOUILLET 517 0,0 1

48 LODIEL Anthony S 6.35.031 VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS 516 0,0 1

49 ROUE Jean-Marc S2 10.78.773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 514 0,0 1

50 MONDO Jeremy S 15.59.128 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 513 0,0 1

51 LE GUEN Mickael S 7.45.170 FRATERNELLE DE TIGY 512 0,0 1

52 BANEWITZ Sacha S2 11.34.016 C.T.M.C. 509 0,0 1

53 DUPEYRON Franck S 7.37.002 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN 507 0,0 1

54 BROSSARD Joannes S 10.94.450 C.T.S. CRETEIL 532 478 0,0 2

55 GOBERVILLE Lise-Aurore D2 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 504 0,0 1

56 JACEK Richard S2 3.63.259 T.S. RIOMOIS 500 504 0,0 2

57 CORREIA Antonio S2 8.51.226 J. D'ARC CHALONS 502 0,0 1

58 ALDER Martial S2 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 497 0,0 1

59 JACQUES Joël S2 21.97.101 A.S.M.T. 495 0,0 1

60 LAROUBLE Eric S2 20.38.060 ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S 493 0,0 1

61 BORCK Charles S 8.51.154 S.T. REIMS 494 486 0,0 2

62 PEIRANO Michel S3 9.06.107 T.S. ANTIBES 483 0,0 1

63 LANGUILLAT Georges S3 4.89.143 PATRIOTE SENONAISE 466 0,0 1

64 BOUKRAA Norine S2 19.12.057 S.T.C. MILLAVOISE 469 446 0,0 2

65 PATOUILLARD Aurélie D 13.42.010 C.T.P. STEPHANOIS 440 0,0 1

66 SEITA Jean S2 3.63.259 T.S. RIOMOIS 429 0,0 1

67 CEZARD Didier S2 5.44.001 S.T. MICHELOISE 368 0,0 1



PISTOLET VO JEUNES GARÇONS AO
UT

SE
PT

SE
PT

OC
T

DE
C

JA
N

FE
V

FE
V

M
AR

S

M
AR

S

M
AR

S

M
AR

S

AV
RI

L

AV
RI

L

AV
RI

L

AV
RI

L

AV
RI

L

AV
RI

L

AV
RI

L

AV
RI

L

M
AI

M
AI

M
AI

M
AI

M
AI

M
AI

M
AI

M
AI

M
AI

M
AI

M
AI

JU
IN

JU
IN

JU
IN

JU
IN

JU
IN

JU
IN

JU
IN

JU
IN

JU
IN

JU
IN

JU
ILL

ET

JU
ILL

ET

JU
ILL

ET

JU
ILL

ET

JU
ILL

ET

JU
ILL

ET

JU
ILL

ET

JU
ILL

ET

JU
ILL

ET

Cat N°Club CLUB

JE
UX

 O
LY

M
PI

QU
ES

FIN
AL

E E
C 

25
M

LE
S A

BY
M

ES

IS
SF

 W
CF

- I
TA

LY

LE
S A

BY
M

ES

FO
RT

 D
E F

RA
NC

E 

NE
W

 D
EL

HI

BE
AU

LIE
U

BE
ZI

ER
S

DO
RT

M
UN

D 
(IS

AS
)

GP
 W

RO
CL

AW

GP
 W

RO
CL

AW

LY
ON

 S
AI

NT
 P

RI
ES

T

CI
BO

UR
E

CH
AB

RI
S

M
OU

LIN
S

LIB
OU

RN
E

M
ON

TE
SS

ON

M
OU

LIN
S

M
OU

LIN
S

IS
CH

 H
AN

OV
RE

IS
CH

 H
AN

OV
RE

EU
RO

PA
 C

UP
 H

AN
OV

RE

AN
TI

BE
S

BU
LL

Y-
LE

S-
M

IN
ES

IS
SF

 W
C 

M
UN

IC
H

HO
PE

S 
 P

LZ
EN

LA
PU

A 
 EU

RO
PA

 C
UP

 

DI
EU

ZE

JU
VI

GN
Y

FE
NO

UI
LL

ET

PO
NT

AR
LIE

R

M
ILL

AU

RE
IM

S

IS
SF

 W
C 

GA
BA

LA

IS
SF

 W
C 

GA
BA

LA

LA
TH

I E
UR

OP
A 

CU
P

IS
SF

 JU
NI

OR
 W

C 
SU

HL

CH
AM

BE
RY

TO
UL

ON

CR
EI

L

IS
SO

IR
E

NA
NT

ES

TH
OU

NE
 EU

RO
PA

 C
UP

SE
NS

Ré
gi

on
au

x 2
5 M

BO
RD

EA
UX

 (C
dF

 25
/5

0 M
)

BA
KO

U 
(C

dE
)

LA
VA

L (
OF

AJ
)

M
UN

IC
H 

(R
IFL

E C
UP

)

SC
OR

E M
OY

Nb
r

SC
OR

E -

SC
OR

E -
 -

1 GREFFIER Clément JG2 3.63.259 T.S. RIOMOIS 571 560 568 574 570 572 561 571 571,0 8 560 561

2 THIEL Nicolas JG1 12.54.305 S.T. BRIEY 560 557 558 558 566 564 563 569 563,3 8 557 558

3 CUSSIGH Laurent CG2 20.26.250 C.T.S.B.L.V. 520 530 560 544 525 555 556 564 556 551 552,0 10 520 525

4 FAVIER Rémi JG2 18.13.090 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 543 551 554 549,3 3

5 PICAT RE Tristan JG1 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 545 553 544 546 563 539 544 549,2 7 539

6 JURET Léo CG3 5.49.250 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 535 543 558 538 540 548 531 525 552 563 547,1 10 525 531

7 SCIRE Guillaume JG2 18.13.090 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 554 544 548 534 545,0 4

8 LE TIEC Florian JG3 6.22.050 A.T.S. TREGOR 545 548 531 541,3 3

9 MOREAU Arthur CG3 26.20.104 C.S.L.G. AJACCIO 512 530 553 517 530 532,5 5 512

10 EXBRAYAT Paul-Emile JG1 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 539 535 521 526 533 528 532,2 6 521

11 AH YOU Adrien CG2 28.97.405 A.S.T.A.R. 549 521 529 507 526,5 4

12 SAUVAGET Théo JG1 7.36.060 A.C.S. BUZANCAIS 515 503 530 548 505 524,5 5 503

13 BOILEVE Florian CG2 4.89.008 C.T.V.S.T. 515 533 521 530 503 518 523,4 6 503

14 DUPUY Adrien CG2 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 505 507 519 519 510 538 502 514 522 518,4 9 502 505

15 MORISSEAU Yoann CG2 5.85.165 MONTFORTAISE TIR 501 523 509 519 517 517,0 5 501

16 DUMONT Axel CG3 16.80.020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 516 507 484 538 502 515,8 5 484

17 GAFFAREL Vincent CG3 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 514 506 475 514 498 519 496 513 510,7 8 475 496

18 CHARLET Alexandre JG1 16.80.020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 505 494 528 509,0 3

19 COPIN Antoine JG1 16.80.020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 496 490 519 501,7 3

20 LISSARDY Pierre CG2 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 511 498 489 499,3 3

21 LEHUÉDÉ Thomas CG3 6.56.084 TYR PONDI 498 529 461 480 490 499,3 5 461

22 PATURAUD Max JG1 20.73.010 CHEVALIERS TIREURS 491 489 515 498,3 3

23 STEPANOFF Tom CG2 17.17.031 STE SAINTAISE DE TIR 462 506 523 497,0 3

24 DEVLETIAN Jean-Patrick JG3 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 503 475 497 491,7 3

25 BERNARD Johann CG3 5.49.250 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 460 479 489 476,0 3

26 POLO Sophie JF1 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 545 556 0,0 2

27 BERTHET Sacha JG1 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 518 519 0,0 2

28 HELLEGOUARCH Juluan JG3 8.08.281 U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE 530 506 0,0 2

29 MARTINENT Benjamin JG3 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 505 523 0,0 2

30 CORCUFF Maxence CG3 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 508 520 0,0 2

31 ISBLED Nathan JG1 10.78.084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 518 505 0,0 2

32 DUPUY Julien JG2 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 481 538 0,0 2

33 RICHARD Claire JF3 20.74.151 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 490 529 0,0 2

34 PATAY Julien JG2 6.56.084 TYR PONDI 516 499 0,0 2
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35 NALLE Bastien CG1 20.26.250 C.T.S.B.L.V. 506 499 0,0 2

36 DAGONIA Tayna M2 21.97.110 G.U.C. TIR 499 0,0 1

37 CAMPOCASSO Théo MG2 18.13.090 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 477 513 0,0 2

38 DE TIESENHAUSEN Emily CF2 10.92.895 STE COURBEVOISIENNE 490 492 0,0 2

39 THIEBAUT Paul JG1 12.88.139 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU 514 468 0,0 2

40 MISSY Gabin CG3 6.35.031 VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS 484 494 0,0 2

41 CHESNEL Yan MG2 18.13.070 TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC 509 466 0,0 2

42 ARSAC Erwan JG2 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 474 498 0,0 2

43 SAUVAGE Thomas CG1 20.26.250 C.T.S.B.L.V. 486 481 0,0 2

44 SAUVAGE Thomas CG1 20.26.250 C.T.S.B.L.V. 486 481 0,0 2

45 TOURRET Julie CF2 20.26.250 C.T.S.B.L.V. 462 498 0,0 2

46 PILLIET Julien CG2 8.10.326 TIR SPORTING CLUB 478 476 0,0 2

47 NOBILI Brice CG3 10.77.850 ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. 493 460 0,0 2

48 BALARD Laurent JG1 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 470 476 0,0 2

49 JULIEN Vincent CG1 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 475 462 0,0 2

50 RICHAUD Marion JF1 18.13.090 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 471 461 0,0 2

51 CABELLAN Yann CG1 10.78.084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 460 0,0 1

52 CHEVALLIER Lilian MG2 9.83.164 S.T. TOULON 337 446 0,0 2
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1 ARTAUD Boris S 18.13.033 C.T.P. NEMROD 584 571 576 578 577,3 4

2 BESSAGUET Clément S 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 576 583 569 573 575,3 4

3 DAUMAL Fabrice S 17.17.153 LES MOUETTES 574 575 572 573,7 3

4 FOUQUET Florian S 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 578 569 580 567 573,5 4

5 FRIDRICI Yann S 2.40.003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 573 563 576 570 579 575 566 573,2 7 563

6 KIEFER Franck S 8.08.281 U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE 558 575 574 574 570 581 563 572,8 7 558

7 PIERSON Alban S 1.68.442 CT NEUF-BRISACH 566 575 580 565 569 572,5 5 565

8 CHAPON Kévin S 10.92.319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 573 563 568 573 576 572,5 5 563

9 GEISEN Lionel S 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 557 565 571 565 578 560 567,8 6 557

10 ROSSET Sylvain S 20.74.151 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 556 569 569 561 567 566,5 5 556

11 THOORIS Rémi S 15.59.126 LA JEAN-BART TIR 575 547 574 563 553 558 564,6 6 547

12 LAFFRA Sébastien S 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 569 561 559 560 528 562,3 5 528

13 LAVERROU KRAUSER Charles-Richard S 11.66.090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 548 556 556 553,3 3

14 GARAT Thierry S3 15.59.005 T.S. CAUDRESIEN 534 564 545 565 552,0 4

15 LAMOLLE Aurélien S 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 553 553 544 550,0 3

16 JACOLIN Hélène D 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 546 555 548 549,7 3

17 LUPASCU Gheorghe S 10.94.450 C.T.S. CRETEIL 545 555 546 548,7 3

18 LEGRAND Jean-Philippe S2 17.17.160 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 543 556 543 547,3 3

19 FONTES Cédric S 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 547 548 544 546,3 3

20 PINEAU Alexandre S 9.83.012 S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET 556 530 553 541 545,0 4

21 RICHARD Claire JF3 20.74.151 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 548 536 545 543,0 3

22 CHAPUIS Vincent S 4.58.080 J.G.S.N.-TIR 522 550 546 540 539,5 4

23 MORY Serge S3 4.89.143 PATRIOTE SENONAISE 527 538 551 540 539,0 4

24 RENAUD Yves S2 17.17.160 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 535 520 558 537,7 3

25 CHUMAKOVA Tatiana D 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 548 521 535 534,7 3

26 MICHON Jean-Louis S3 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 540 518 537 531,7 3

27 RIVET Alex S3 13.69.147 TIREURS SUISSES LYON 495 485 479 509 490 494,8 5 479

28 MATON André S3 9.06.107 T.S. ANTIBES 497 416 426 472 463 464,5 5 416

29 BRULLIAU Laurent S2 17.17.062 C.T. MARENNAIS 424 415 409 416,0 3

30 DAVID Clémentine D 17.17.153 LES MOUETTES 581 0,0 1

31 MERCIER BOSNY Fabrice S 20.74.151 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 572 0,0 1

32 LORAIN David S 12.88.426 E.S. THAONNAISE 571 0,0 1

33 FOUQUET Fabrice S2 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 569 0,0 1

34 NOWAK Nicolas S 3.63.221 S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 565 572 0,0 2
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35 BLANCHOUIN Sébastien S 10.92.319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 567 562 0,0 2

36 DUVIEL Patrice S 27.23.188 S.T.S. GUERET 562 565 0,0 2

37 GAUTHIER Christophe S 12.55.261 A.G. STAINOISE 565 561 0,0 2

38 GOMEZ Gérard S3 10.95.630 CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 562 0,0 1

39 PIGNOUX Jérome S 17.86.044 C.S. SMARVES 564 559 0,0 2

40 MECHINEAU Sébastien S2 17.86.044 C.S. SMARVES 563 558 0,0 2

41 PLANUS Thierry S2 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 556 564 0,0 2

42 FONTAINE Pierre-François S 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 569 551 0,0 2

43 KOVACEVIC Dragan S 14.61.014 A.T.C.P. ALENCON 559 559 0,0 2

44 BOUKRAA Norine S2 19.12.057 S.T.C. MILLAVOISE 556 559 0,0 2

45 VERDY Pascal S2 7.45.111 C.J.F. TIR 551 563 0,0 2

46 DEBUIRE Reynald S 15.59.005 T.S. CAUDRESIEN 557 0,0 1

47 BRIARD Guillaume S 18.13.090 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 562 551 0,0 2

48 GUEVARA Manuel-Garban S 7.45.111 C.J.F. TIR 553 0,0 1

49 VIAUD David S 17.17.153 LES MOUETTES 560 546 0,0 2

50 FOURNIER Pierre S 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 554 550 0,0 2

51 URICHER Olivier S 23.90.171 S.T. LA MIOTTE 556 547 0,0 2

52 RINTO Jocelyn S2 24.97.206 A.C.O.M. 548 0,0 1

53 LEDUC Laurent S2 3.63.259 T.S. RIOMOIS 548 0,0 1

54 LUCAS Laurent S2 7.28.010 AATS 548 0,0 1

55 VAYRETTE Laurent S2 10.91.497 E.G. ETAMPOISE 548 0,0 1

56 DELAVIGNE Damien S 10.78.084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 545 546 0,0 2

57 COTI Christian S 26.20.112 A.C.A.T.C. 549 541 0,0 2

58 GAILLARD Cédric S 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 543 0,0 1

59 BROSSARD Joannes S 10.94.450 C.T.S. CRETEIL 541 545 0,0 2

60 LANGUILLAT Georges S3 4.89.143 PATRIOTE SENONAISE 542 0,0 1

61 CALMON Benoît S 19.09.099 S.T. PAMIERS 553 531 0,0 2

62 FERRAND Denis S2 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 540 0,0 1

63 LE TIEC Florian JG3 6.22.050 A.T.S. TREGOR 531 549 0,0 2

64 BESSIERES Martial S 19.31.200 T.S. FENOUILLET 544 534 0,0 2

65 BISSAINTE Bruno S2 21.97.110 G.U.C. TIR 547 525 0,0 2

66 CHRISTOPHE Hervé S3 24.97.206 A.C.O.M. 522 547 0,0 2

67 MOROSOLI Nicolas S 12.57.210 S.E.T. BITCHE 543 525 0,0 2

68 DOLTER Cyrille S 1.68.004 A.T. B.T CERNAY 543 525 0,0 2
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69 YEPES Pierre S 10.92.319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 535 532 0,0 2

70 LAIGRE Patrick S3 3.63.236 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 532 0,0 1

71 LUCAS Laurent S 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 539 523 0,0 2

72 LAURENT Olivier S 10.78.160 ASS. VICINOISE TIR 530 0,0 1

73 DURIEUX Maxime S 13.42.010 C.T.P. STEPHANOIS 509 545 0,0 2

74 LEPINE Jerome S 5.44.005 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR 520 527 0,0 2

75 CARAVIA Jean-Pierre S2 18.13.033 C.T.P. NEMROD 523 0,0 1

76 MINCHE Georges S3 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 518 0,0 1

77 SEITA Jean S2 3.63.259 T.S. RIOMOIS 510 523 0,0 2

78 GAILLARD François S2 15.59.005 T.S. CAUDRESIEN 513 0,0 1

79 DALVAL Jean-Michel S 23.70.005 S.T. PLANCHER BAS 503 522 0,0 2

80 RICARD Geoffrey S 16.02.045 C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET 517 504 0,0 2

81 CALABRESSE Thierry S2 24.97.206 A.C.O.M. 507 0,0 1

82 MONTIEL Erick S2 5.44.005 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR 506 0,0 1

83 DE SAEVER Jean-Pierre S3 10.95.991 A.S. TIR ROISSY 505 0,0 1

84 BARANTIN Pascal S2 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 502 0,0 1

85 GENILLON Jean S3 2.33.002 C.T. SAM LESPARRE 500 0,0 1

86 PEREZ Jean-Marc S 11.34.072 STBT 521 473 0,0 2

87 COURTIN Dominique S2 15.59.019 S.T.S. LE CATEAU 495 0,0 1

88 GILMER Luc S2 5.44.047 STE NANTAISE TIR 495 0,0 1

89 PAIN Jérôme S 4.58.212 LA CIBLE CHARITOISE 493 0,0 1

90 DUBOIS Michel S2 7.36.266 A.S. DEOLOISES 488 494 0,0 2

91 BANEWITZ Sacha S2 11.34.016 C.T.M.C. 488 0,0 1

92 SANTACREU Vincent S3 11.34.016 C.T.M.C. 488 0,0 1

93 VILLANNEAU Jacky S3 21.97.110 G.U.C. TIR 482 0,0 1

94 CABANNES Johann S 21.97.101 A.S.M.T. 479 0,0 1

95 ZUKAUSKAS Olivier S2 9.06.013 GAZELEC TIR 476 0,0 1

96 POMMIES Pierre S3 2.40.003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 475 0,0 1

97 JARQUE Joël S2 11.34.016 C.T.M.C. 474 0,0 1

98 BRULLIAU Jérémy S 17.17.062 C.T. MARENNAIS 471 0,0 1

99 LAVILLE Fabrice S2 21.97.101 A.S.M.T. 468 0,0 1

100 VINATY Lionel S 3.15.026 S.T. AURILLAC 465 0,0 1

101 DUMONT Laurent S2 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 458 0,0 1

102 BASSIM Younes S 21.97.110 G.U.C. TIR 448 0,0 1
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103 GRABOWSKI David S 21.97.101 A.S.M.T. 446 0,0 1

104 SOUCIOU Christophe S3 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 421 0,0 1

105 CEZARD Didier S2 5.44.001 S.T. MICHELOISE 414 0,0 1

106 BROUTIN Dominique S2 5.44.047 STE NANTAISE TIR 397 0,0 1

107 WILKESMANN Patrick S2 21.97.101 A.S.M.T. 345 0,0 1

108 VANDERPERRE Alain S3 3.63.221 S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 341 0,0 1

109 PUARD Michel S3 11.34.016 C.T.M.C. 337 0,0 1

110 COURNOL Patrick S3 3.63.138 U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 317 0,0 1

111 CHASTANET Stephen S2 21.97.101 A.S.M.T. 308 0,0 1

112 PINSOT Alain S2 21.97.101 A.S.M.T. 294 0,0 1

113 JAVELOT Patrice S3 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 249 0,0 1

114 JACQUES Joël S2 21.97.101 A.S.M.T. 164 0,0 1

115 CORTANA Alex S3 21.97.110 G.U.C. TIR 106 0,0 1
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1 GREFFIER Clément JG2 3.63.259 T.S. RIOMOIS 555 576 578 576 572 575,5 5 555

2 DORTOMB Edouard JG1 9.83.012 S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET 561 572 576 560 574 575 571,6 6 560

3 FAVIER Rémi JG2 18.13.090 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 578 571 564 571,0 3

4 THIEL Nicolas JG1 12.54.305 S.T. BRIEY 567 573 575 564 569,8 4

5 SCIRE Guillaume JG2 18.13.090 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 548 575 565 562,7 3

6 PICAT RE Tristan JG1 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 565 568 550 555 569 555 562 562,3 7 550

7 MOREAU Arthur CG3 26.20.104 C.S.L.G. AJACCIO 557 556 553 568 573 563 551 556 562,2 8 551 553

8 STEPANOFF Tom CG2 17.17.031 STE SAINTAISE DE TIR 573 547 556 557 561 552 559,8 6 547

9 CUSSIGH Laurent CG2 20.26.250 C.T.S.B.L.V. 553 543 553 558 574 561 559,8 6 543

10 JURET Léo CG3 5.49.250 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 546 542 531 549 575 572 542 560 572 559,4 9 531 542

11 SAUVAGET Théo JG1 7.36.060 A.C.S. BUZANCAIS 559 543 565 566 558,3 4

12 LE TIEC Florian JG3 6.22.050 A.T.S. TREGOR 563 564 545 557,3 3

13 BOILEVE Florian CG2 4.89.008 C.T.V.S.T. 550 562 556 555 555,8 4

14 BEAUVAIS Aymeric JG3 7.36.272 TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS 545 544 557 548,7 3

15 MORISSEAU Yoann CG2 5.85.165 MONTFORTAISE TIR 553 539 547 535 555 548,5 5 535

16 LEHUÉDÉ Thomas CG3 6.56.084 TYR PONDI 558 538 546 552 532 548,5 5 532

17 DUPUY Adrien CG2 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 532 545 558 550 546,3 4

18 DUPUY Julien JG2 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 545 540 550 545,0 3

19 GAFFAREL Vincent CG3 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 554 537 548 540 538 545,0 5 537

20 DUMONT Axel CG3 16.80.020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 550 539 531 540,0 3

21 NOBILI Brice CG3 10.77.850 ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. 537 523 535 543 541 539,0 5 523

22 ARSAC Erwan JG2 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 545 529 542 538,7 3

23 CONTE Valentin JG1 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 548 547 537 518 537,5 4

24 VILLERMET Thomas CG3 7.45.275 J3 SPORTS AMILLY 511 542 541 538 536 523 536,0 6 511

25 CORCUFF Maxence CG3 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 529 540 538 535,7 3

26 GERME Benjamin CG3 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 538 519 515 549 532 534,5 5 515

27 COTTRAY Lucas CG2 10.77.847 T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX 538 540 523 533,7 3

28 AH YOU Adrien CG2 28.97.405 A.S.T.A.R. 521 535 543 533,0 3

29 GARCIA Guillaume JG1 9.83.012 S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET 537 520 538 534 532,3 4

30 DEVLETIAN Jean-Patrick JG3 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 548 529 517 531,3 3

31 BOIS Antonin JG1 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 527 531 534 530,7 3

32 ZUNINO Romain CG1 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 527 538 524 529,7 3

33 BLIN Alexandre CG3 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 514 537 510 520,3 3

34 LABOULBENE Matteo CG1 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 525 517 518 520,0 3
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35 BURONFOSSE Antoine CG3 16.02.150 S.T. GUISE 505 523 531 519,7 3

36 LAFFRA Timothée MG1 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 495 512 522 539 517,0 4

37 LISSARDY Pierre CG2 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 521 509 514 504 512 514,0 5 504

38 MOCZKO Théo MG2 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 501 516 515 520 513,0 4

39 TASSEL Hugo CG2 10.92.319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 518 517 495 510,0 3

40 MAYNADIER Louis CG2 19.81.126 U.S. CARMAUX TIR 503 504 507 503 504,3 4

41 SABATIÉ DE CLOQUEMENTPierre CG3 5.49.020 A.S.T. DURTALOIS 560 569 0,0 2

42 NAUCODIE Antoine JG2 27.23.150 CB AUBUSSONNAIS TIR 563 565 0,0 2

43 PEREIRA Kévin JG3 10.94.498 E.S. VITRY 556 554 0,0 2

44 COUDASSOT Yaël CG2 2.64.059 S.T. LONS 552 0,0 1

45 BERTHET Sacha JG1 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 550 552 0,0 2

46 EKERT Edouard CG1 10.77.833 S.T. MONTEREAU 553 545 0,0 2

47 EXBRAYAT Paul-Emile JG1 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 546 551 0,0 2

48 PATAY Julien JG2 6.56.084 TYR PONDI 547 550 0,0 2

49 ISBLED Nathan JG1 10.78.084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 554 541 0,0 2

50 HELLEGOUARCH Juluan JG3 8.08.281 U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE 547 546 0,0 2

51 MARTINENT Benjamin JG3 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 545 547 0,0 2

52 SALLE Lucas CG3 7.36.060 A.C.S. BUZANCAIS 546 546 0,0 2

53 PERRONNET Tom JG3 18.13.070 TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC 540 550 0,0 2

54 COPIN Antoine JG1 16.80.020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 536 545 0,0 2

55 MISSY Gabin CG3 6.35.031 VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS 533 547 0,0 2

56 DELANGLE Pierre-François JG1 12.88.404 S.T. REMIREMONT 564 511 0,0 2

57 VERNET Jean-Philippe CG2 9.06.007 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 532 541 0,0 2

58 MANET Maxime CG1 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 546 526 0,0 2

59 PASQUIER Frédéric CG1 10.94.450 C.T.S. CRETEIL 545 524 0,0 2

60 NALLE Bastien CG1 20.26.250 C.T.S.B.L.V. 530 534 0,0 2

61 CHESNEL Yan MG2 18.13.070 TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC 539 519 0,0 2

62 BARRE Charles CG1 10.78.773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 528 0,0 1

63 CAMPOCASSO Théo MG2 18.13.090 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 529 526 0,0 2

64 VIGOUROUX Pierre CG1 10.92.319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 517 533 0,0 2

65 PLANTIER Paul CG3 20.07.022 T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS 506 544 0,0 2

66 PATURAUD Max JG1 20.73.010 CHEVALIERS TIREURS 524 0,0 1

67 JULIEN Vincent CG1 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 514 532 0,0 2

68 THERRY Quentin JG2 10.92.319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 522 0,0 1
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69 THERRY Quentin JG2 10.92.319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 516 528 0,0 2

70 ACIER Alexy CG3 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 527 516 0,0 2

71 BEZI Raphaël CG1 7.45.274 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 532 511 0,0 2

72 POUPARD Matthéo MG2 6.35.031 VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS 529 513 0,0 2

73 CHARLET Alexandre JG1 16.80.020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 547 492 0,0 2

74 DUREUX Aurélien CG2 16.02.125 CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS 520 519 0,0 2

75 PINTO Lucas CG1 5.72.135 C.T.S.M. ECOMMOY 516 522 0,0 2

76 PILLIET Julien CG2 8.10.326 TIR SPORTING CLUB 526 511 0,0 2

77 BRICOTTEAUX Killian CG1 9.83.012 S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET 517 0,0 1

78 BLAZEJCZAK Louis CG3 8.51.174 INSEPARABLES SILLERY 499 526 0,0 2

79 HUCK Benjamin CG2 1.67.293 ST-HUBERT INGWILLER 516 509 0,0 2

80 PIETRA Paul CG1 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 500 519 0,0 2

81 BUTTY Erwan CG2 18.13.090 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 508 511 0,0 2

82 DALZOTTO-ZAROS Hugo CG2 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 511 501 0,0 2

83 RIOLLAND Matthias JG1 7.36.272 TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS 505 507 0,0 2

84 PIGNOUX Samuel CG3 17.86.044 C.S. SMARVES 510 500 0,0 2

85 DUMONT Ambroise JG1 14.27.007 C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 520 487 0,0 2

86 CHEVALLIER Lilian MG2 9.83.164 S.T. TOULON 501 0,0 1

87 THIBAULT Gabriel CG3 7.45.111 C.J.F. TIR 510 490 0,0 2

88 LEPRETRE Rémi CG1 5.49.003 ANGERS TIR SPORTIF 503 492 0,0 2

89 ARSAC Moran CG1 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 507 488 0,0 2

90 DALLEE Audric CG1 6.35.002 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 502 491 0,0 2

91 CABELLAN Yann CG1 10.78.084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 509 484 0,0 2

92 LANDOIS Vincent JG3 10.91.003 OLYMP. CLUB GIFFOIS 511 481 0,0 2

93 SOUDAN Pierre CG2 14.27.130 TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE 509 481 0,0 2

94 CHEVARIER Nicolas JG2 17.86.044 C.S. SMARVES 502 488 0,0 2

95 LABERGERE Florian JG2 27.23.188 S.T.S. GUERET 503 481 0,0 2

96 PREZEAU Fabien JG1 5.85.043 S. T. F. 521 458 0,0 2

97 COLIN Audric CG3 7.45.162 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 489 0,0 1

98 BALARD Laurent JG1 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 490 482 0,0 2

99 AOUSTIN Maxime JG1 5.49.016 E.T.S.L. 489 480 0,0 2

100 POLINE Kevin JG1 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 510 459 0,0 2

101 GARROS Pierre-Stanislas JG1 10.92.252 SOURIRE DE CLICHY 443 505 0,0 2

102 THIERRY Louis CG2 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 472 0,0 1
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103 GUIGOU Alan JG1 9.06.107 T.S. ANTIBES 464 0,0 1

104 PARTAMIAN Guillaume MG2 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 455 0,0 1

105 CHESNOY Célian CG3 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 457 444 0,0 2

106 DECODTS Alban JG1 9.83.164 S.T. TOULON 436 455 0,0 2

107 GOMEZ Clément JG1 17.16.136 ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 441 445 0,0 2

108 BECKER Alaric CG2 19.31.200 T.S. FENOUILLET 415 0,0 1

109 BURLISSON Erwan CG2 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 409 0,0 1

110 GUIGOU Loic CG1 9.06.107 T.S. ANTIBES 404 0,0 1

111 JUSTIN Léo CG3 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 367 0,0 1

112 CORLAY Florent JG2 10.78.160 ASS. VICINOISE TIR 390 316 0,0 2
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1 BESSAGUET Clément S 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 569 572 567 564 562 568,0 5 562

2 DAVID Clémentine D 17.17.153 LES MOUETTES 567 573 564 564 560 567,0 5 560

3 KIEFER Franck S 8.08.281 U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE 565 563 567 572 568 562 560 566,2 7 560

4 ARTAUD Boris S 18.13.033 C.T.P. NEMROD 574 570 566 554 566,0 4

5 THOORIS Rémi S 15.59.126 LA JEAN-BART TIR 568 541 565 567 560 567 565,4 6 541

6 CHAPON Kévin S 10.92.319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 552 572 561 560 564 555 562,4 6 552

7 FOUQUET Florian S 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 568 561 557 549 558,8 4

8 RONCATO Jean-Noël S 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 556 559 562 558 554 558,8 5 554

9 GOBERVILLE Céline D 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 564 560 550 558,0 3

10 LORAIN David S 12.88.426 E.S. THAONNAISE 552 562 559 557,7 3

11 FRIDRICI Yann S 2.40.003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 563 555 550 552 553 565 553 556,8 7 550

12 GOBERVILLE Sandrine D 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 553 561 554 556,0 3

13 PIERSON Alban S 1.68.442 CT NEUF-BRISACH 546 559 558 559 540 555,5 5 540

14 DAUMAL Fabrice S 17.17.153 LES MOUETTES 557 551 553 559 555,0 4

15 GEISEN Lionel S 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 558 546 549 554 548 533 551,0 6 533

16 JACOLIN Hélène D 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 548 562 545 543 528 549,5 5 528

17 GARAT Thierry S3 15.59.005 T.S. CAUDRESIEN 548 545 555 549 549,3 4

18 LAFFRA Sébastien S 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 549 549 542 546,7 3

19 PUYBOUFFAT Delphine D 3.15.026 S.T. AURILLAC 546 555 539 546,7 3

20 SEDITA Joseph S3 20.38.090 S.T. DE GRENOBLE 540 543 541 551 540 543,8 5 540

21 POLO Vincent S 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 543 563 522 542,7 3

22 MOSSE Jeremy S 18.13.301 C.T.S. AMICAL 531 545 546 540,7 3

23 DARAGON Benjamin S 20.38.043 C.T.C. ISLE CREMIEU 538 534 550 540,7 3

24 ROSSET Sylvain S 20.74.151 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 546 536 530 537,3 3

25 GOMEZ Gérard S3 10.95.630 CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 529 525 547 533,7 3

26 SEIVE Bertille D2 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 544 529 524 532,3 3

27 SCHAMMEL Evelyne D2 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 511 527 538 513 529 526,8 5 511

28 BRUN Charles S2 19.81.052 A.C.T.C. 521 528 531 526,7 3

29 MORBIDUCCI Tibério S2 3.15.098 T.S. MASSIACOIS 496 534 481 533 528 517 505 536 525,5 8 481 496

30 PLUVINAGE Margaux D 10.78.084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 522 523 534 521 525,0 4

31 GOBERVILLE Lise-Aurore D2 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 523 528 523 524,7 3

32 COLIN Jean-Marc S2 20.73.010 CHEVALIERS TIREURS 492 534 509 529 525 514 522,2 6 492

33 LE GUEN Mickael S 7.45.170 FRATERNELLE DE TIGY 529 549 488 522,0 3

34 MORY Serge S3 4.89.143 PATRIOTE SENONAISE 519 516 527 514 519,0 4
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35 CHUMAKOVA Tatiana D 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 510 500 539 520 517,3 4

36 MATON Amandine D 13.69.029 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 500 516 530 515,3 3

37 ROUCEAU Nadine D 5.49.250 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 488 529 516 511,0 3

38 LIROU Pauline D 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 509 517 496 507,3 3

39 MATON André S3 9.06.107 T.S. ANTIBES 493 497 490 517 468 508 501,0 6 468

40 ARNAUD Henri S3 10.92.319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 496 509 497 500,7 3

41 VAYRETTE Laurent S2 10.91.497 E.G. ETAMPOISE 484 515 492 497,0 3

42 MINCHE Georges S3 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 499 491 483 491,0 3

43 JAVELOT Patrice S3 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 461 341 439 447 422,0 4

44 SAUVAGE Thibaut S 16.02.125 CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS 574 0,0 1

45 DUVIEL Patrice S 27.23.188 S.T.S. GUERET 567 554 0,0 2

46 HENRY Arnaud S 10.91.009 C.T. MONTGERON 559 560 0,0 2

47 BOUTMARD Julien S 7.45.111 C.J.F. TIR 562 553 0,0 2

48 BATIER Fanny D 16.60.116 S.T. LE RALLIEMENT 562 553 0,0 2

49 DURRET Bruno S 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 556 557 0,0 2

50 PERIE Mathieu S 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 556 0,0 1

51 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean S 9.06.107 T.S. ANTIBES 554 0,0 1

52 NOWAK Nicolas S 3.63.221 S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 555 551 0,0 2

53 PIGNOUX Jérome S 17.86.044 C.S. SMARVES 553 548 0,0 2

54 VALENTIN Pierre S 12.54.137 S.T. NANCY 546 554 0,0 2

55 GUICHARD Aurélien S 5.49.003 ANGERS TIR SPORTIF 547 553 0,0 2

56 GUEVARA Manuel-Garban S 7.45.111 C.J.F. TIR 541 555 0,0 2

57 TIRODE Stéphanie D 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 548 0,0 1

58 LESIEUR PASQUIER Cédric S 10.94.370 C.T. SUCY 556 536 0,0 2

59 RZEGOCZAN Vincent S 4.58.085 ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 544 548 0,0 2

60 CAFFARATTI Christopher S 18.13.090 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 555 536 0,0 2

61 SOULLEZ Sébastien S 8.10.020 A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC 547 544 0,0 2

62 PLANUS Thierry S2 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 544 0,0 1

63 LAVERROU KRAUSER Charles-Richard S 11.66.090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 538 549 0,0 2

64 ROY Brigitte D2 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 549 538 0,0 2

65 FONTAINE Pierre-François S 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 555 531 0,0 2

66 LEHUEDE Bertrand S2 10.92.252 SOURIRE DE CLICHY 543 0,0 1

67 BRAVY Nicolas S 3.03.170 REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS 541 545 0,0 2

68 GEIGER Gilles S 1.68.297 A.T.C.R. GUEBWILLER 549 536 0,0 2
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69 TALLET Luc S 17.17.160 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 540 545 0,0 2

70 BLANCHOUIN Sébastien S 10.92.319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 542 0,0 1

71 PLATEL MARECHAL Isabelle D2 14.76.003 A.S. DRESSER FR. TIR 542 540 0,0 2

72 DELACOURT Thomas S 12.54.137 S.T. NANCY 541 540 0,0 2

73 VIAUD David S 17.17.153 LES MOUETTES 547 534 0,0 2

74 DELAVIGNE Damien S 10.78.084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 556 525 0,0 2

75 COTI Christian S 26.20.112 A.C.A.T.C. 538 542 0,0 2

76 URICHER Olivier S 23.90.171 S.T. LA MIOTTE 542 537 0,0 2

77 RIOUT Erwann S 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 545 534 0,0 2

78 LUCAS Laurent S 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 551 527 0,0 2

79 GAJOVIC Ivica S 10.93.811 S.D.T. MONTREUIL 538 539 0,0 2

80 MECHINEAU Sébastien S2 17.86.044 C.S. SMARVES 544 533 0,0 2

81 GOMEZ José S2 19.31.022 38SP T.S MERENVIELLE 537 540 0,0 2

82 CALMON Benoît S 19.09.099 S.T. PAMIERS 551 526 0,0 2

83 GALLIEN Alisson D 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 538 539 0,0 2

84 BAUDET Nicolas S 10.93.400 U.S. POLICE BOBIGNY 543 532 0,0 2

85 BONDARENKO Magali D2 19.09.099 S.T. PAMIERS 548 526 0,0 2

86 KOVACEVIC Dragan S 14.61.014 A.T.C.P. ALENCON 549 524 0,0 2

87 MIGEON Jérôme S 10.78.773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 536 0,0 1

88 BESSIERES Martial S 19.31.200 T.S. FENOUILLET 536 0,0 1

89 SAFFROY Aurélien S 13.69.029 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 537 534 0,0 2

90 STOLL Victorien S 10.78.084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 535 535 0,0 2

91 VARRIALE-BONARDI Cynthia D2 9.06.085 A.S.C. TURBIASQUE 537 532 0,0 2

92 MERLET Pierre S 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 544 525 0,0 2

93 RIBEIRO Carlos S2 10.95.991 A.S. TIR ROISSY 534 0,0 1

94 BERY Anne-Catherine D 17.17.160 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 543 525 0,0 2

95 LEDAIN Christophe S 6.35.019 CORSAIRES MALOUINS 535 533 0,0 2

96 PARDON Karine D 7.45.111 C.J.F. TIR 530 538 0,0 2

97 TAILLANDIER Arnaud S 13.69.029 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 543 524 0,0 2

98 ROUL Yvonnick S2 24.97.201 T.S. CIBLE PILOTIN 533 0,0 1

99 BRIARD Guillaume S 18.13.090 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 542 522 0,0 2

100 VAL Alicia D 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 530 533 0,0 2

101 VALENTIN Patricia D2 11.30.113 STE NIMOISE TIR 533 530 0,0 2

102 TILET Tiphaine D 20.07.022 T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS 525 533 0,0 2
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103 PEZIN Julie D 10.78.084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 527 531 0,0 2

104 FEVRIER Aurélie D 15.59.005 T.S. CAUDRESIEN 525 530 0,0 2

105 AUDOIN Arnaud S 2.24.091 S.T. PERIGORD 545 510 0,0 2

106 GODET Arnaud S 15.59.005 T.S. CAUDRESIEN 527 0,0 1

107 ROUCEAU Odile D3 5.49.250 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 527 0,0 1

108 CHRISTOPHE Hervé S3 24.97.206 A.C.O.M. 526 526 0,0 2

109 SELMANE Daniel S2 7.36.266 A.S. DEOLOISES 526 0,0 1

110 KISKOVSKI Nicolas S 10.91.222 TIR DU HUREPOIX 537 515 0,0 2

111 BISBAU Carole D 19.31.022 38SP T.S MERENVIELLE 518 534 0,0 2

112 LAMOLLE Aurélien S 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 525 0,0 1

113 PINEAU Alexandre S 9.83.012 S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET 525 0,0 1

114 BARBE Amandine D 6.35.002 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 537 512 0,0 2

115 LARRET Clémentine D 17.16.136 ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 527 520 0,0 2

116 AMADIEU Joël S2 3.63.236 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 522 0,0 1

117 BUSSONE Régis S2 11.11.097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 522 0,0 1

118 TIRODE Sylvie D2 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 515 529 0,0 2

119 PETINGA Priscilla D 20.73.010 CHEVALIERS TIREURS 525 518 0,0 2

120 FARCE Fabien S2 9.83.012 S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET 520 0,0 1

121 BUCHSER Alain S2 10.78.084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 519 521 0,0 2

122 LEROUX Marie-Annick D2 5.44.009 REZE TIR SPORTIF 516 523 0,0 2

123 DOUEZ Marie-Jose D3 19.09.099 S.T. PAMIERS 517 522 0,0 2

124 REYNAUD Jean-Christophe S2 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 519 0,0 1

125 THOREAU Sophie D2 5.49.003 ANGERS TIR SPORTIF 521 516 0,0 2

126 VEILLAT Didier S2 10.95.630 CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 518 0,0 1

127 MANGIN Elisabeth D 1.68.003 A.C.S. P.C. MULHOUSE 518 518 0,0 2

128 BISSAINTE Bruno S2 21.97.110 G.U.C. TIR 519 516 0,0 2

129 OI Jean-Philippe S2 10.95.999 S.T. PONTOISE 517 0,0 1

130 BOULAND Brigitte D2 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 526 508 0,0 2

131 MURGER Sabrina D 4.21.111 TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 528 506 0,0 2

132 DOPPELGATZ Angélique D 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 516 0,0 1

133 BLATRIX Sophie D 11.30.113 STE NIMOISE TIR 504 528 0,0 2

134 BOUKRAA Norine S2 19.12.057 S.T.C. MILLAVOISE 504 527 0,0 2

135 LEBOURDAIS Elise D 6.35.049 LA DU GUESCLIN 521 510 0,0 2

136 RINTO Jocelyn S2 24.97.206 A.C.O.M. 515 0,0 1
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137 ELLEINSTEIN Jean-Paul S2 10.95.999 S.T. PONTOISE 512 516 0,0 2

138 LAIGRE Patrick S3 3.63.236 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 514 0,0 1

139 BIZET Carole D2 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 528 500 0,0 2

140 NAVARRO Anne D 19.81.052 A.C.T.C. 514 513 0,0 2

141 MARSOLLIER Servane D 10.78.773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 532 495 0,0 2

142 JUNG Christian S 12.57.005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 513 0,0 1

143 DOYEN Marie-Line D2 24.97.206 A.C.O.M. 519 507 0,0 2

144 DURIEUX Maxime S 13.42.010 C.T.P. STEPHANOIS 511 0,0 1

145 LANGUILLAT Georges S3 4.89.143 PATRIOTE SENONAISE 511 0,0 1

146 PEIRANO Michel S3 9.06.107 T.S. ANTIBES 515 507 0,0 2

147 BLOT Nadine D2 27.87.175 S.S.L.T. 520 502 0,0 2

148 DUPUIT Anne D2 20.73.010 CHEVALIERS TIREURS 505 516 0,0 2

149 VEN Rosine D2 17.17.153 LES MOUETTES 509 512 0,0 2

150 DE SAEVER Jean-Pierre S3 10.95.991 A.S. TIR ROISSY 509 0,0 1

151 ELLEINSTEIN Jean-Paul S2 10.95.999 S.T. PONTOISE 501 516 0,0 2

152 PEYROTTE Sarah D 26.20.112 A.C.A.T.C. 517 499 0,0 2

153 GODON Stéphanie D 4.58.085 ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 507 508 0,0 2

154 BURET Benjamin S 10.78.084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 507 0,0 1

155 SANJUAN Walter S 23.39.278 T.S. DU HAUT-JURA 507 0,0 1

156 GANDOLFI Brigitte D2 26.20.208 T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA 519 495 0,0 2

157 MABEAU Cindy D 9.83.164 S.T. TOULON 516 497 0,0 2

158 ROISIL Matthieu S 15.59.143 U.T. VILLENEUVE ASCQ 506 0,0 1

159 HEBRARD Jolanta D 18.13.136 S.T.A.S.A. 511 501 0,0 2

160 BORCK Charles S 8.51.154 S.T. REIMS 504 0,0 1

161 GRUNBAUM Serge S3 9.06.107 T.S. ANTIBES 504 0,0 1

162 DEVAUCHELLE Olivier S2 9.06.107 T.S. ANTIBES 504 0,0 1

163 VALLI Larissa D2 18.13.136 S.T.A.S.A. 508 496 0,0 2

164 HOLMES Nicola Jane D2 14.61.014 A.T.C.P. ALENCON 518 485 0,0 2

165 PEQUIGNOT Jean-Paul S2 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 501 0,0 1

166 CHIRON Valentin S1 13.42.010 C.T.P. STEPHANOIS 498 0,0 1

167 MICHON Jean-Louis S3 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 498 0,0 1

168 LOUIS Karine D2 2.24.104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 505 490 0,0 2

169 BANEWITZ Sacha S2 11.34.016 C.T.M.C. 497 0,0 1

170 DURY Gervais S2 13.42.141 A.L. ARSENAL 493 499 0,0 2
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171 BROUTIN Dominique S2 5.44.047 STE NANTAISE TIR 493 0,0 1

172 LAMBERT Steve S 23.90.171 S.T. LA MIOTTE 493 0,0 1

173 JACEK Richard S2 3.63.259 T.S. RIOMOIS 505 479 0,0 2

174 MINGRE Jean-Pierre S2 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 491 0,0 1

175 PUECH Cédric S 9.06.104 G.S.E.M. NICE 490 0,0 1

176 PLACE Dorothée D 15.59.010 AL CENTRE WATTRELOS 490 0,0 1

177 NICOLLE Jean-François S2 4.89.143 PATRIOTE SENONAISE 489 0,0 1

178 CURIE Eva D 13.42.010 C.T.P. STEPHANOIS 487 0,0 1

179 LAVILLE Fabrice S2 21.97.101 A.S.M.T. 481 0,0 1

180 FONTES Cédric S 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 478 0,0 1

181 CALABRESSE Thierry S2 24.97.206 A.C.O.M. 478 0,0 1

182 ALDER Martial S2 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 476 0,0 1

183 WILKESMANN Patrick S2 21.97.101 A.S.M.T. 474 0,0 1

184 DOMINGUEZ Stéphane S2 11.34.016 C.T.M.C. 473 0,0 1

185 BARCHON Florio S2 4.58.212 LA CIBLE CHARITOISE 471 0,0 1

186 ZUKAUSKAS Olivier S2 9.06.013 GAZELEC TIR 469 0,0 1

187 RICHARD Daniel S3 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 466 0,0 1

188 MARTI Gérard S3 23.25.147 S.T. PONTARLIER 461 0,0 1

189 MINCHE Dominique S 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 459 0,0 1

190 VAN NUFFEL Vincent S2 11.34.016 C.T.M.C. 458 0,0 1

191 LEMEE Philippe S2 19.31.200 T.S. FENOUILLET 456 0,0 1

192 SANTACREU Vincent S3 11.34.016 C.T.M.C. 464 440 0,0 2

193 HERSANT Laurence D 6.35.031 VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS 449 0,0 1

194 DOUBRE Thierry S2 4.58.212 LA CIBLE CHARITOISE 444 0,0 1

195 VILLEDIEU Jérôme S 11.34.016 C.T.M.C. 444 0,0 1

196 DAGONIA Jean-Claude S2 21.97.110 G.U.C. TIR 442 0,0 1

197 EPRINCHARD Nicolas S 19.31.200 T.S. FENOUILLET 439 0,0 1

198 COSTA Gérald S3 19.31.034 C.T. BLAGNACAIS 420 0,0 1

199 CEZARD Didier S2 5.44.001 S.T. MICHELOISE 414 0,0 1

200 PATOUILLARD Aurélie D 13.42.010 C.T.P. STEPHANOIS 410 0,0 1

201 TEYSSONNEYRE René S3 3.43.005 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 408 0,0 1

202 PROST François S2 5.85.071 A.S.T.I.C. 407 0,0 1

203 HOUCOU Daniel S2 24.97.206 A.C.O.M. 404 0,0 1

204 PUARD Michel S3 11.34.016 C.T.M.C. 402 0,0 1
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205 MERCIRIS Patrick S2 21.97.110 G.U.C. TIR 400 0,0 1

206 CHERENE Jean-Pierre S2 13.42.010 C.T.P. STEPHANOIS 394 0,0 1

207 ALLEGRINI André S3 11.34.016 C.T.M.C. 392 0,0 1

208 NGUYEN Jean S2 21.97.101 A.S.M.T. 391 0,0 1

209 DEWOLF Agnès D3 3.63.064 CARAB. VERTOLAYAISE 375 0,0 1

210 EZBIRI Abdelhamid S 21.97.110 G.U.C. TIR 368 0,0 1

211 WAGNER Bruno S3 13.69.007 B.C.S.L. TIR 367 0,0 1

212 ASTOR Hervé S2 13.42.010 C.T.P. STEPHANOIS 317 0,0 1

213 BONNEFOI André S3 13.42.127 S.T.S.M. 296 0,0 1

214 EST Charles S2 11.11.094 S.T. NARBONNE 295 0,0 1

215 JACQUES Joël S2 21.97.101 A.S.M.T. 99 0,0 1
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1 THIEL Nicolas JG1 12.54.305 S.T. BRIEY 546 569 552 559 556,5 4

2 GREFFIER Clément JG2 3.63.259 T.S. RIOMOIS 557 559 554 549 554,8 4

3 DORTOMB Edouard JG1 9.83.012 S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET 554 550 551 561 546 554,0 5 546

4 FAVIER Rémi JG2 18.13.090 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 548 564 549 553,7 3

5 SCIRE Guillaume JG2 18.13.090 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 546 549 548 547,7 3

6 PICAT RE Tristan JG1 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 544 553 543 546 551 524 496 543,5 7 496

7 MOREAU Arthur CG3 26.20.104 C.S.L.G. AJACCIO 541 525 544 535 539 552 535 527 541,0 8 525 527

8 CUSSIGH Laurent CG2 20.26.250 C.T.S.B.L.V. 542 549 532 536 539,8 4

9 JURET Léo CG3 5.49.250 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 531 531 531 527 548 544 544 533 538,5 8 527 531

10 STEPANOFF Tom CG2 17.17.031 STE SAINTAISE DE TIR 523 549 530 534,0 3

11 SAUVAGET Théo JG1 7.36.060 A.C.S. BUZANCAIS 536 537 493 545 527,8 4

12 BOUET Maëlys CF3 9.06.204 T.C AVENIR DE GRASSE 513 511 395 521 523 517 530 519,2 7 395

13 NOBILI Brice CG3 10.77.850 ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. 526 504 523 517,7 3

14 GAFFAREL Vincent CG3 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 512 502 522 533 517,3 4

15 BOILEVE Florian CG2 4.89.008 C.T.V.S.T. 514 508 527 516,3 3

16 BARRIAL-GRAC Pauline CF2 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 520 514 513 515 515,5 4

17 BERTHET Sacha JG1 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 519 497 522 512,7 3

18 MORISSEAU Yoann CG2 5.85.165 MONTFORTAISE TIR 504 517 508 515 505 511,3 5 504

19 MICHEL Elise CF3 20.73.010 CHEVALIERS TIREURS 496 521 501 524 510,5 4

20 LEHUÉDÉ Thomas CG3 6.56.084 TYR PONDI 503 495 523 518 484 509,8 5 484

21 PIOCH Annabelle CF1 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 496 514 516 508,7 3

22 DUHEM Lana MF2 19.31.200 T.S. FENOUILLET 525 508 488 507,0 3

23 VILLERMET Thomas CG3 7.45.275 J3 SPORTS AMILLY 474 491 521 517 497 506,5 5 474

24 GERME Benjamin CG3 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 492 504 501 526 481 505,8 5 481

25 COTTRAY Lucas CG2 10.77.847 T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX 493 518 506 505,7 3

26 LADUCHE-PEREZ Marie CF3 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 480 512 513 501,7 3

27 LAFFRA Timothée MG1 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 462 473 492 507 521 498,3 5 462

28 ARSAC Erwan JG2 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 467 518 506 497,0 3

29 GARCIA Guillaume JG1 9.83.012 S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET 481 501 492 511 496,3 4

30 MOCZKO Théo MG2 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 495 487 496 492,7 3

31 GNONI Laurie JF1 9.06.107 T.S. ANTIBES 490 499 487 492,0 3

32 LISSARDY Pierre CG2 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 444 476 519 488 484 491,8 5 444

33 THERRY Quentin JG2 10.92.319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 493 490 489 490,7 3

34 BOIS Antonin JG1 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 502 472 494 489,3 3
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35 MARTELLOTTO Alice CF2 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 445 440 471 481 459,3 4

36 BURONFOSSE Antoine CG3 16.02.150 S.T. GUISE 469 471 430 456,7 3

37 GUIGOU Alan JG1 9.06.107 T.S. ANTIBES 412 472 478 454,0 3

38 ALVES Mathilde JF3 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 180 473 510 467 407,5 4

39 LAMOLLE Mathilde JF3 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 549 0,0 1

40 SABATIÉ DE CLOQUEMENTPierre CG3 5.49.020 A.S.T. DURTALOIS 537 552 0,0 2

41 LE TIEC Florian JG3 6.22.050 A.T.S. TREGOR 550 535 0,0 2

42 POLO Sophie JF1 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 545 536 0,0 2

43 NICOLAS Kateline CF3 12.54.008 ESPERANCE DE TOUL 546 535 0,0 2

44 DELANGLE Pierre-François JG1 12.88.404 S.T. REMIREMONT 529 540 0,0 2

45 EXBRAYAT Paul-Emile JG1 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 528 535 0,0 2

46 PUYBOUFFAT Anayse CF3 12.55.279 LA BARISIENNE 527 535 0,0 2

47 BEAUVAIS Aymeric JG3 7.36.272 TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS 532 528 0,0 2

48 RICHARD Claire JF3 20.74.151 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 535 525 0,0 2

49 BRABANT Tiffanie JF1 15.59.010 AL CENTRE WATTRELOS 537 522 0,0 2

50 COPIN Antoine JG1 16.80.020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 533 523 0,0 2

51 SALLE Lucas CG3 7.36.060 A.C.S. BUZANCAIS 520 536 0,0 2

52 EKERT Edouard CG1 10.77.833 S.T. MONTEREAU 527 529 0,0 2

53 AH YOU Adrien CG2 28.97.405 A.S.T.A.R. 526 528 0,0 2

54 JEDRZEJEWSKI Camille CF1 16.60.200 NOYON P.M. TIR 546 505 0,0 2

55 MARTINENT Benjamin JG3 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 522 528 0,0 2

56 MERLET Clara JF2 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 516 533 0,0 2

57 MERLET Clara JF2 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 516 533 0,0 2

58 JEDRZEJEWSKI Mathilde CF3 16.60.200 NOYON P.M. TIR 536 512 0,0 2

59 DE TIESENHAUSEN Emily CF2 10.92.895 STE COURBEVOISIENNE 522 521 0,0 2

60 DUMONT Axel CG3 16.80.020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 540 493 0,0 2

61 SIMONNET Line CF3 12.55.279 LA BARISIENNE 508 524 0,0 2

62 RICHAUD Marion JF1 18.13.090 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 512 519 0,0 2

63 GROSJEAN Ambre CF1 17.79.003 S.T. AVENIR AIFFRES 523 499 0,0 2

64 MOURIN Caroline JF2 16.02.150 S.T. GUISE 521 500 0,0 2

65 CHESNEL Yan MG2 18.13.070 TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC 528 491 0,0 2

66 LABOULBENE Matteo CG1 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 510 505 0,0 2

67 PATURAUD Max JG1 20.73.010 CHEVALIERS TIREURS 506 0,0 1

68 BUKAL Lorna JF2 18.84.134 S.T. AVIGNONNAISE 494 517 0,0 2
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69 CAMPOCASSO Théo MG2 18.13.090 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 499 511 0,0 2

70 CABELLAN Yann CG1 10.78.084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 511 498 0,0 2

71 ISBLED Nathan JG1 10.78.084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 504 0,0 1

72 VENCHI-ZAHM Mathilde CF3 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 503 0,0 1

73 DUPUY Adrien CG2 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 488 516 0,0 2

74 BRISMONTIER Emma CF3 14.27.010 C.S. ANDELYS 518 486 0,0 2

75 VIGOUROUX Pierre CG1 10.92.319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 492 512 0,0 2

76 VERNET Jean-Philippe CG2 9.06.007 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 512 489 0,0 2

77 PIETRA Paul CG1 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 504 495 0,0 2

78 DONNIOU Annaïc JF2 2.40.096 STADE MONTOIS 482 514 0,0 2

79 CORCUFF Maxence CG3 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 501 494 0,0 2

80 PIGNOUX Samuel CG3 17.86.044 C.S. SMARVES 498 489 0,0 2

81 BLAZEJCZAK Louis CG3 8.51.174 INSEPARABLES SILLERY 477 507 0,0 2

82 CONTE Valentin JG1 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 464 516 0,0 2

83 PINTO Lucas CG1 5.72.135 C.T.S.M. ECOMMOY 478 502 0,0 2

84 THIEBAUT Paul JG1 12.88.139 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU 510 470 0,0 2

85 HELLEGOUARCH Juluan JG3 8.08.281 U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE 517 462 0,0 2

86 ACIER Alexy CG3 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 489 490 0,0 2

87 MALAQUIN Thomas CG1 10.94.565 T.S. PERREUX 494 482 0,0 2

88 JURET Manon CF1 5.49.250 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 487 0,0 1

89 GRAEBLING Soléna CF1 12.88.380 S.T. VINCEY 475 497 0,0 2

90 LEPRETRE Rémi CG1 5.49.003 ANGERS TIR SPORTIF 482 488 0,0 2

91 JULIEN Vincent CG1 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 487 483 0,0 2

92 LABERGERE Florian JG2 27.23.188 S.T.S. GUERET 493 476 0,0 2

93 PILLIET Julien CG2 8.10.326 TIR SPORTING CLUB 506 462 0,0 2

94 DEVLETIAN Jean-Patrick JG3 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 483 0,0 1

95 PERRONNET Tom JG3 18.13.070 TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC 452 510 0,0 2

96 MEMAIN Antonin CG3 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 486 474 0,0 2

97 RIOLLAND Matthias JG1 7.36.272 TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS 493 461 0,0 2

98 FRUCHARD Emmanuelle MF2 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 461 492 0,0 2

99 DETTOMA Juliette JF1 9.83.012 S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET 476 0,0 1

100 BALARD Laurent JG1 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 465 485 0,0 2

101 CHARLET Alexandre JG1 16.80.020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 498 451 0,0 2

102 BLAUDIN Léa MF2 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 473 0,0 1
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103 DALLEE Audric CG1 6.35.002 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 478 468 0,0 2

104 BEZI Raphaël CG1 7.45.274 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 478 464 0,0 2

105 CHEVARIER Nicolas JG2 17.86.044 C.S. SMARVES 471 469 0,0 2

106 DEVAUCHELLE Fiona JF2 9.06.107 T.S. ANTIBES 466 469 0,0 2

107 RICHOUX Nathan JG1 5.49.250 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 500 435 0,0 2

108 FRANCY Frédéric S2 4.58.212 LA CIBLE CHARITOISE 462 0,0 1

109 PECOURT Justine CF3 16.80.020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 482 439 0,0 2

110 AOUSTIN Maxime JG1 5.49.016 E.T.S.L. 471 447 0,0 2

111 DUBOIS Léa CF3 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 478 435 0,0 2

112 MUSIAL Elisa CF2 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 455 0,0 1

113 BOUILLON Marie MF2 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 421 482 0,0 2

114 GUERRINI Luis JG2 10.93.811 S.D.T. MONTREUIL 480 423 0,0 2

115 CHESNOY Célian CG3 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 442 0,0 1

116 DECODTS Alban JG1 9.83.164 S.T. TOULON 456 421 0,0 2

117 POLINE Kevin JG1 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 440 411 0,0 2

118 MASSIES-STOEZEL Audrey JF3 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 426 424 0,0 2

119 WACHOWICZ Olivier JG1 9.83.164 S.T. TOULON 415 410 0,0 2

120 JUSTIN Léo CG3 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 343 0,0 1

121 LISSARDY Laura MF2 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 341 0,0 1

122 CORLAY Florent JG2 10.78.160 ASS. VICINOISE TIR 353 313 0,0 2

123 DREVIN Gabrielle CF3 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 311 0,0 1

124 BURLISSON Erwan CG2 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 275 0,0 1

125 THIERRY Louis CG2 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 273 0,0 1

126 LEFEBVRE Andréa CF2 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 270 0,0 1


